48  -  Slim Fit Tie-Up Floral Printed Halter
Dresses

61044300 1.00 PCS 2,099.00 2,099.00 0.00 2.50 20.99 2.50 20.99 0.00 0.00

52.00 151,548.00 0.00 1,515.48 1,515.48 0.00

Sub Total : 151548

Party Discount : -90928.8

Tax Amount : 3030.96
Bill Amount : 63650.16

Amount in Words:  ₹  Sixty Three Thousand Six Hundred Fifty And Paisa  Sixteen Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No